



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/07/21	IMPS-118202668409-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ASE-DCC	0000118202668409	01/07/21		3,000.00	3,636.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118202118338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TATA-ASE14NN-DEPTOFCORREC TIONS-TERMINALISL	0000118202118338	01/07/21	840.00		2,796.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118202118688-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TATAREN-TTNA-TNL-TOUBROEN GG-EXECTIVE-RE-RE	0000118202118688	01/07/21	80.00		2,716.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118203118915-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-FI NAFOOD-FINAHOME	0000118203118915	01/07/21	840.00		1,876.18
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01032736910365	01/07/21		500.00	2,376.18
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01032822140445	01/07/21		79.00	2,455.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118203125087-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTASAB-FINAAB-RE	0000118203125087	01/07/21	1,400.00		1,055.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118203124349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTASAB-FINAAB-RE	0000118203124349	01/07/21	840.00		215.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118203122388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTAS-FINA-NAGADN	0000118203122388	01/07/21	90.00		125.18
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01073612655069	01/07/21		80.00	205.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118207164062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-I SSUER-RESERVE-NEG	0000118207164062	01/07/21	100.00		105.18
01/07/21	IMPS-118207167227-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000118207167227	01/07/21	100.00		5.18

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-T ATAINTL-NEG					
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01075515461803	01/07/21		8.00	13.18
01/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118012182165#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246551334	MIR2118246551334	01/07/21	4.14		9.04
01/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118012185638#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246551323	MIR2118246551323	01/07/21	4.14		4.90
01/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118002133061#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246579311	MIR2118246579311	01/07/21	4.14		0.76
01/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118019124636#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246565139	MIR2118246565139	01/07/21	0.76		0.00
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01173658586758	01/07/21		400.00	400.00
01/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01173751865480	01/07/21		580.00	980.00
01/07/21	IMPS-118217199173-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANSXF-LEECOOPER-BUREAUD AYZEEN-NORTHSTAR	0000118217199173	01/07/21	840.00		140.00
02/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB02003323870230	02/07/21		30.00	170.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118300154752-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-MOTIVE-USR-SYSTEMBILL-ZERO -NLC-SIMULTANEOUS	0000118300154752	02/07/21	10.00		160.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118303171322-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANSXF-NORWICHUNION-INTE RNATION-REGISTERE	0000118303171322	02/07/21	34.00		126.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118304173501-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRANSXF-LICINDIA-NORWICHIN SURER-SOVREIGN-ST	0000118304173501	02/07/21	6.00		120.00
02/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB02130815745844	02/07/21		100,000.00	100,120.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

02/07/21	IMPS-118313168283-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ATF4-EA-AEADS-STRATEGY-HE- STRICTPLAY-MOTIVE	0000118313168283	02/07/21	1,240.00		98,880.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118314141056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTESCAL-A-EXASCALE-WINDOWSTRA NETRENT-MOTIVEAF	0000118314141056	02/07/21	840.00		98,040.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118316126749-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-RECRON-VISCOSE- RAYON-ACCOUNTS	0000118316126749	02/07/21	440.00		97,600.00
02/07/21	IMPS-118316164465-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTMESH-INTERNATIONMACH-WII-C ELL-NEXDIVERSIFY	0000118316164465	02/07/21	880.00		96,720.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118403159902-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECALC-SYSTEMCIVILZLO SSES-INCLKONARK-E	0000118403159902	03/07/21	920.00		95,800.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118403160093-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECALC-ENERGYLOSS-PAI NLOSSES-EVER-EAZL	0000118403160093	03/07/21	920.00		94,880.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118403158886-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-LOVESTLOSS-PAIN LOSS-EVER-EAZL-TE	0000118403158886	03/07/21	920.00		93,960.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118404161187-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-ARDENTLOSS-FRAT LOSS-EVER-EAZL-TE	0000118404161187	03/07/21	920.00		93,040.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118404162040-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-TIMEENERLOSS-OV ERCLKRUNE-EAZL-TE	0000118404162040	03/07/21	980.00		92,060.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118404161367-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-TIMETRANSABLOSS -TE-ANTEVERENE-UN	0000118404161367	03/07/21	980.00		91,080.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118404161798-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTESTRC-ANTEVERENIUM-FACILTY-	0000118404161798	03/07/21	980.00		90,100.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

	ULTRANEBBILL-SIMT				
03/07/21	IMPS-118409113753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-AVMOTIVE-SYTBILL-4800-28 NN-CRIMESYNDICATE	0000118409113753	03/07/21	980.00	89,120.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118411110929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCKINSEY-STRATEGIC-WORK-T NTCOMMN-MOTIVE	0000118411110929	03/07/21	980.00	88,140.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118411125989-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGIC-MOTIVE-BOOZALLE NHAMILTON-INC	0000118411125989	03/07/21	980.00	87,160.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118411141169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGY-DELLOITTE TOUCHET OHMATSU-AMEGATINC	0000118411141169	03/07/21	980.00	86,180.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118415123984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STAT-MINOLTASTILL-MAINFRA ME-LIGHTFIELD DIST	0000118415123984	03/07/21	4,000.00	82,180.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118417104024-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCLARENWEST-TECHNICALINVE ST-ARROWTWRFOOTWR	0000118417104024	03/07/21	940.00	81,240.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118420193978-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEGOCOMPLEX128000AB-AF -METTETT-METET-TN	0000118420193978	03/07/21	1,280.00	79,960.00
03/07/21	IMPS-118421131994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEEL-TNL-RESMIC-BALANCE -DISTRACDISTRICT	0000118421131994	03/07/21	1,280.00	78,680.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118503180052-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEELTNL-ENTERPRISEPLANS -EXECTIVEDECISION	0000118503180052	04/07/21	1,280.00	77,400.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118505183201-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEELTNL-DIRECTXIL-MOTUL -REPSOL-EXECTIVE	0000118505183201	04/07/21	1,280.00	76,120.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118506187018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000118506187018	04/07/21	980.00	75,140.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTE-OILSYSTEM-STEDIM-BATTERIE S-NOSHOCKELECTRIC				
04/07/21	IMPS-118506186339-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCEVECT-TECHNICALEXECTIVE-DISTRAC TS-STDDEVIATIONS	0000118506186339	04/07/21	980.00	74,160.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118506185313-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NOTIXSECUREBILL-WIINELECT RRIX-EXTRAPOLATES	0000118506185313	04/07/21	1,280.00	72,880.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118506187510-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECUR EBILL-BLUEPRINTS	0000118506187510	04/07/21	1,280.00	71,600.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118507192494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-REGISTER-BUSINESSLEGITIMA TE-TRANSF-INCESTB	0000118507192494	04/07/21	1,280.00	70,320.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118511104710-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-SYSTEMSECURE	0000118511104710	04/07/21	1,280.00	69,040.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118512117802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-CHALLENGEPRT	0000118512117802	04/07/21	1,280.00	67,760.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118513154080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-TRUETRESSTST	0000118513154080	04/07/21	1,280.00	66,480.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118516139565-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNICAL-RETURNS-FESTINI NDEPTH-FAST	0000118516139565	04/07/21	8,000.00	58,480.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118516139924-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TECHNICAL-RETURNS-BUREA UDESIGN-FAST	0000118516139924	04/07/21	2,000.00	56,480.00
04/07/21	IMPS-118517147488-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFIC-TINVEST-FINABLR-FRAME- ATADENESOLVE-TIE	0000118517147488	04/07/21	242.00	56,238.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

05/07/21	IMPS-118610140451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-CORPORATION-CORP-INSU RANCEGROUP-ENSTEE	0000118610140451	05/07/21	480.00	55,758.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118611113111-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENTSTEEL-UNIONCARBIDE-NI- LI-AGCL-GRAPHX-RE	0000118611113111	05/07/21	1,280.00	54,478.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118612139773-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-STENCILFANSETTF-I NSTREQPT-EXECTIVE	0000118612139773	05/07/21	1,280.00	53,198.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118612164003-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-STENCILFROTRANE-I NG-EQIP-INC-EXECT	0000118612164003	05/07/21	1,280.00	51,918.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118612170208-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-6DEGREES-FREE-SCA LE-EXECTIVES-INC	0000118612170208	05/07/21	1,280.00	50,638.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118613103724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-FREE-SCALE-FREEBL OOD-EXECTIVES-INC	0000118613103724	05/07/21	1,280.00	49,358.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118613109080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEENSTEEL-ATKINS-FREESCALE-T IMER-EXECTIVE-INC	0000118613109080	05/07/21	1,280.00	48,078.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118613109759-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-STRATEGY-FSCALE- EXECTIVE-APIC-INC	0000118613109759	05/07/21	1,280.00	46,798.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118615194986-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORM-N-FACTOR- BUREAU-DAYZEEN-NN	0000118615194986	05/07/21	1,280.00	45,518.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118615103717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMFACTOR-BURE AUTIME-DAYZEEN-NN	0000118615103717	05/07/21	1,280.00	44,238.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118615105984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-FIE-B	0000118615105984	05/07/21	1,280.00	42,958.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	CREDIT	DEBIT	BALANCE
05/07/21	UREAU-28N-DAYZEEN				
05/07/21	IMPS-118616108818-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-BUREA U-TEAMREVIVE-NNTL	0000118616108818	05/07/21	1,280.00	41,678.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118616119554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-BUREA U-TR-NTRAPOLATE-F	0000118616119554	05/07/21	1,280.00	40,398.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118616141297-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFENSTEEL-NFORMFACTBUREAU-T HINK-AIXNTRPOLATE	0000118616141297	05/07/21	1,280.00	39,118.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118616143494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFENSTEEL-NFORNFACT-IDENTIT Y-NAME-NNTL	0000118616143494	05/07/21	1,280.00	37,838.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118617167760-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FENSTEEL-EXECTIVE-NETSERVE R-TCVECTORS.COM-E	0000118617167760	05/07/21	1,280.00	36,558.00
05/07/21	IMPS-118617170840-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORNFACT-IDENTI TY-RUBBER-STATRNX	0000118617170840	05/07/21	1,280.00	35,278.00
06/07/21	IMPS-118700187961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRIKSB-NATIONALE-NEDERLAN DEN-INGBANK-SUBSD	0000118700187961	06/07/21	1,280.00	33,998.00
06/07/21	IMPS-118701190250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NSTEL-V8-VITAS-VERGE-FUNC TION-FILESYSTEM-F	0000118701190250	06/07/21	1,280.00	32,718.00
06/07/21	IMPS-118702193810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTEL-TIMEXATHENEFAIRWEAV E-AAVERGEVIRGE84N	0000118702193810	06/07/21	2,080.00	30,638.00
06/07/21	IMPS-118708119601-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTEL-ERP-ENTERPRISE-ENGG -ARCHITECTURE-AFN	0000118708119601	06/07/21	1,280.00	29,358.00
06/07/21	IMPS-118708122112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000118708122112	06/07/21	1,280.00	28,078.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

XX0994-TCVECTFESTEL-TECHNICALGRID-PROJEC T-STEX-VIASATFAFN					
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 117920153175#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416998	MIR2118248416998	06/07/21	5.90	28,072.10
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 117920165724#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417019	MIR2118248417019	06/07/21	4.15	28,067.95
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 117921180493#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390630	MIR2118248390630	06/07/21	4.15	28,063.80
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 117923123029#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390654	MIR2118248390654	06/07/21	4.15	28,059.65
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118000125880#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390668	MIR2118248390668	06/07/21	4.15	28,055.50
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118001128821#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390679	MIR2118248390679	06/07/21	4.15	28,051.35
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118001132180#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390699	MIR2118248390699	06/07/21	4.15	28,047.20
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118002129680#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390711	MIR2118248390711	06/07/21	4.15	28,043.05
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118002132878#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390724	MIR2118248390724	06/07/21	4.15	28,038.90
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118003133623#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417080	MIR2118248417080	06/07/21	4.15	28,034.75
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118004133962#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417100	MIR2118248417100	06/07/21	4.15	28,030.60
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118011154802#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390587	MIR2118248390587	06/07/21	5.90	28,024.70
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118011158850#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390593	MIR2118248390593	06/07/21	4.15	28,020.55
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118012173730#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416946	MIR2118248416946	06/07/21	4.15	28,016.40
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118013114811#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390642	MIR2118248390642	06/07/21	4.15	28,012.25

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118014140512#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417050	MIR2118248417050	06/07/21	4.15	28,008.10
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118014141616#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417062	MIR2118248417062	06/07/21	4.15	28,003.95
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118016125756#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390555	MIR2118248390555	06/07/21	4.15	27,999.80
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118016130745#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390566	MIR2118248390566	06/07/21	4.15	27,995.65
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118016143558#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390607	MIR2118248390607	06/07/21	4.15	27,991.50
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118018112426#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416891	MIR2118248416891	06/07/21	4.15	27,987.35
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118018119169#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416918	MIR2118248416918	06/07/21	5.90	27,981.45
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118019124636#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248419615	MIR2118248419615	06/07/21	5.14	27,976.31
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118019132539#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416958	MIR2118248416958	06/07/21	4.15	27,972.16
06/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118019143162#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416971	MIR2118248416971	06/07/21	5.90	27,966.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118807106158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ALFAROME0-MAGNETTIMARELLI -FIATSTELLANTIS-F	0000118807106158	07/07/21	1,280.00	26,686.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118808121961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VISUALDIRECT-FSHARP-ELECT RONICARCHITECTURE	0000118808121961	07/07/21	1,280.00	25,406.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118808135204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANNSWORLDALTLANTIC-ATLA NTICOCEAN-AAVERGE	0000118808135204	07/07/21	1,280.00	24,126.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118809171148-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ATWV-SYSTEMES-RNA-RERUN-O N-BLUEGENEQ-OFF	0000118809171148	07/07/21	1,280.00	22,846.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

07/07/21	IMPS-118811124345-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTEL-TCVECTORS.COM-FEST ININDEPTH-RRB-AMC	0000118811124345	07/07/21	1,280.00	21,566.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118817178062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEDAF-DAEZEEN-STRATEGIC-STRA TEGIC-DAEZEEN-AEF	0000118817178062	07/07/21	1,280.00	20,286.26
07/07/21	IMPS-118818115368-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTMENWE-NEHALEM-INTELLI GENT-EXECTIVEROAM	0000118818115368	07/07/21	1,280.00	19,006.26
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118115112474#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366343	MIR2118751366343	08/07/21	4.14	19,002.12
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118116164206#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751328400	MIR2118751328400	08/07/21	4.14	18,997.98
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118116171376#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366416	MIR2118751366416	08/07/21	4.14	18,993.84
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118116189106#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751328417	MIR2118751328417	08/07/21	4.14	18,989.70
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118116199159#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364374	MIR2118751364374	08/07/21	4.14	18,985.56
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105153878#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364363	MIR2118751364363	08/07/21	4.14	18,981.42
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105153952#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366373	MIR2118751366373	08/07/21	4.14	18,977.28
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105154674#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751355094	MIR2118751355094	08/07/21	5.90	18,971.38
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105154810#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751357041	MIR2118751357041	08/07/21	5.90	18,965.48
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118108190845#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364348	MIR2118751364348	08/07/21	4.14	18,961.34
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105155245#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366381	MIR2118751366381	08/07/21	4.14	18,957.20
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105155374#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751328410	08/07/21	5.90	18,951.30

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. SOURAV DAS
1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002
ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM
City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

	-MIR2118751328410				
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105156431#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751364339	08/07/21	4.14	18,947.16
	-MIR2118751364339				
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118105157191#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751366408	08/07/21	5.90	18,941.26
	-MIR2118751366408				
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118106157432#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751366396	08/07/21	4.14	18,937.12
	-MIR2118751366396				
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118106158200#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751366355	08/07/21	5.90	18,931.22
	-MIR2118751366355				
08/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118114188933#30/06/2021 300621	MIR2118751364384	08/07/21	4.14	18,927.08
	-MIR2118751364384				
08/07/21	IMPS-118912176572-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-HUMANNETATHFAIR-RESEARCH- REACT-BUREAU-INIT	0000118912176572	08/07/21	1,280.00	17,647.08
08/07/21	IMPS-118916122723-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-EMECTIONAB-FREEDOM-VEGAP ROJECT-SOLVE-N	0000118916122723	08/07/21	4,200.00	13,447.08
08/07/21	IMPS-118917169161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FEMECTION-GLOBALCROSSING- NETWORK-ATTACHEFE	0000118917169161	08/07/21	1,280.00	12,167.08
08/07/21	IMPS-118918100512-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFLECTION-T14-TTSTATIC-LED-M ASSIVE-MEGATREND	0000118918100512	08/07/21	1,280.00	10,887.08
11/07/21	IMPS-119210161427-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-EFFORTSCALE-CONSEQUENTIA L-N-NEGATIVE-EFIR	0000119210161427	11/07/21	1,280.00	9,607.08
11/07/21	IMPS-119213155914-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-N-TRAPOLATION -ORIGINEATOSSOLVE	0000119213155914	11/07/21	1,480.00	8,127.08
11/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB11141621388125	11/07/21		9,127.08
11/07/21	IMPS-119214171393-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000119214171393	11/07/21	1,480.00	7,647.08

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Branch	Debit	Credit	Balance
11/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTEF-EFFORTSCALE-FESTINSTOL-G ENERATE-NOLIMITSC	0000119215190957	11/07/21	1,480.00		6,167.08
11/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-FISSILEFUSSILE-V ERYEVERYBROADBAND	0000119215104593	11/07/21	180.00		5,987.08
11/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-EFICENIC-MEMORY- MEDICAL-SOLVE-CC	0000119216107151	11/07/21	1,280.00		4,707.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRANSWORLDAIRLINE S-OFFICIALHILTONF	IB12105657708701	12/07/21		800.00	5,507.08
12/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	0000119311172229	12/07/21	440.00		5,067.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-THEVERGEREGISTER -ABSOLUTEVALUE-AB	0000119311103586	12/07/21	280.00		4,787.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-SYSTEMCONTROL-ID ENTITY-AB-A9T4F2N	0000119313186025	12/07/21	28.00		4,759.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-NEWSPRINT-ATT ACHES-NEGT-RTA2	0000119314101279	12/07/21	1,280.00		3,479.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTFFORTSCALE-DIGITALEQUPMTCOR PORATION-A-A9T4F2	0000119321348557	12/07/21		25,000.00	28,479.08
12/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB12220100699295	12/07/21	4,000.00		24,479.08
12/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ENERGYHIGHWAY -EXECTIVELANGUAGE	0000119322163307	12/07/21	840.00		23,639.08

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. SOURAV DAS
1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
BHUBANESWAR URBAN
NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
BHUBANESWAR 751002
ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM
City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

12/07/21	IMPS-119322162850-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-DEFACTOEXECTI VE-TEST-ROADTEST	0000119322162850	12/07/21	1,280.00	22,359.08
12/07/21	IMPS-119322167166-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ORIGINENTRAPO LATE-SOLVE-CREDIT	0000119322167166	12/07/21	1,280.00	21,079.08
12/07/21	IMPS-119322173869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ENTRAPOLATE-V ERGE-CREDITSOLVE/	0000119322173869	12/07/21	1,480.00	19,599.08
12/07/21	IMPS-119322180006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-EXECTIVE-//// NOTIXNEGATIVE////	0000119322180006	12/07/21	1,480.00	18,119.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119401196824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-EFFSCALE-NVARIATE-RELATION -EGOATADENE-SOLVE	0000119401196824	13/07/21	980.00	17,139.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119402101605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-BODYIXT-INTEREXC HANGE-EXIT-STESTB	0000119402101605	13/07/21	880.00	16,259.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119415158624-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-LOCKHEEDE-MARTIN MTTA-JSF-LSLA	0000119415158624	13/07/21	920.00	15,339.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119415161243-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-B ACKLOG-ARMOUR-FRM	0000119415161243	13/07/21	4,200.00	11,139.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119416185400-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-IMMATION-AXISRCP U-MULTIMATERIAL-F	0000119416185400	13/07/21	1,280.00	9,859.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119417142220-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-IMMATION-AXISR R-DEVELOPMENT	0000119417142220	13/07/21	2,000.00	7,859.08
13/07/21	IMPS-119418150813-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ENERGYSYSTEMMAIN	0000119418150813	13/07/21	1,280.00	6,579.08

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	CHECK NO.	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE
	FRAME-ABLIFE-RREF					
13/07/21	IMPS-119418176298-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-LAYER3LEVEL3- STDVERGE-A9T4F2-A	0000119418176298	13/07/21	1,440.00	5,139.08	
13/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB13184932962990	13/07/21	2,000.00	7,139.08	
14/07/21	IMPS-119506108966-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ATOMIC-SUBATOMIC -UTILITFACILITIES	0000119506108966	14/07/21	1,480.00	5,659.08	
14/07/21	IMPS-119506110501-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ATTACHE-AREVA-AL STOM-ATKINS-A-1-3	0000119506110501	14/07/21	1,480.00	4,179.08	
14/07/21	IMPS-119506112698-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ACCOUNTS- CREDITSOLVE-NLIM	0000119506112698	14/07/21	1,480.00	2,699.08	
14/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB14063842694023	14/07/21	1,400.00	4,099.08	
14/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB14063917882749	14/07/21	99.00	4,000.08	
14/07/21	IMPS-119507121529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-EXECTIVE-NOTI XNEGATIVE-STDINST	0000119507121529	14/07/21	1,280.00	2,720.08	
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118207164062#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622583	MIR2119060622583	14/07/21	4.14	2,715.94	
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118207167227#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060645114	MIR2119060645114	14/07/21	4.14	2,711.80	
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118202118338#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622594	MIR2119060622594	14/07/21	4.14	2,707.66	
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118202118688#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622575	MIR2119060622575	14/07/21	4.14	2,703.52	
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118203118915#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060614924	MIR2119060614924	14/07/21	4.14	2,699.38	

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118203122388#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622633	MIR2119060622633	14/07/21	4.14	2,695.24
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118203124349#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060614916	MIR2119060614916	14/07/21	4.14	2,691.10
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118203125087#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622618	MIR2119060622618	14/07/21	5.90	2,685.20
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118217199173#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622609	MIR2119060622609	14/07/21	4.14	2,681.06
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118316164465#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729283	MIR2119161729283	14/07/21	4.14	2,676.92
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118316126749#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729271	MIR2119161729271	14/07/21	4.14	2,672.78
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118300154752#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729252	MIR2119161729252	14/07/21	4.14	2,668.64
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118303171322#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729289	MIR2119161729289	14/07/21	4.14	2,664.50
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118304173501#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729259	MIR2119161729259	14/07/21	4.14	2,660.36
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118314141056#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729279	MIR2119161729279	14/07/21	4.14	2,656.22
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118313168283#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729295	MIR2119161729295	14/07/21	5.90	2,650.32
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118415123984#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161981411	MIR2119161981411	14/07/21	5.90	2,644.42
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118417104024#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161952971	MIR2119161952971	14/07/21	4.14	2,640.28
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118403158886#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161995734	MIR2119161995734	14/07/21	4.14	2,636.14
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118403159902#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019370	MIR2119162019370	14/07/21	4.14	2,632.00
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118403160093#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019352	MIR2119162019352	14/07/21	4.14	2,627.86

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118404161187#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017700	MIR2119162017700	14/07/21	4.14	2,623.72
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118404161367#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019363	MIR2119162019363	14/07/21	4.14	2,619.58
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118404161798#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017719	MIR2119162017719	14/07/21	4.14	2,615.44
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118404162040#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017712	MIR2119162017712	14/07/21	4.14	2,611.30
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118411110929#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161988744	MIR2119161988744	14/07/21	4.14	2,607.16
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118411125989#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161984776	MIR2119161984776	14/07/21	4.14	2,603.02
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118411141169#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162005059	MIR2119162005059	14/07/21	4.14	2,598.88
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118409113753#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161995099	MIR2119161995099	14/07/21	4.14	2,594.74
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118511104710#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262799162	MIR2119262799162	14/07/21	5.90	2,588.84
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118512117802#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778348	MIR2119262778348	14/07/21	5.90	2,582.94
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118507192494#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778332	MIR2119262778332	14/07/21	5.90	2,577.04
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118513154080#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262746900	MIR2119262746900	14/07/21	5.90	2,571.14
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118516139565#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262799861	MIR2119262799861	14/07/21	5.90	2,565.24
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118516139924#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262774088	MIR2119262774088	14/07/21	5.90	2,559.34
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118506187510#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778315	MIR2119262778315	14/07/21	5.90	2,553.44
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118421131994#03/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778339	MIR2119262778339	14/07/21	5.90	2,547.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118503180052#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778345	MIR2119262778345	14/07/21	5.90	2,541.64
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118505183201#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778308	MIR2119262778308	14/07/21	5.90	2,535.74
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118506185313#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778318	MIR2119262778318	14/07/21	5.90	2,529.84
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118506186339#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262750886	MIR2119262750886	14/07/21	4.14	2,525.70
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118506187018#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778352	MIR2119262778352	14/07/21	4.14	2,521.56
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118420193978#03/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778326	MIR2119262778326	14/07/21	5.90	2,515.66
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118517147488#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778358	MIR2119262778358	14/07/21	4.14	2,511.52
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118617167760#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007215	MIR2119263007215	14/07/21	5.90	2,505.62
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118617170840#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263009967	MIR2119263009967	14/07/21	5.90	2,499.72
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118616108818#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263010059	MIR2119263010059	14/07/21	5.90	2,493.82
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118616119554#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007125	MIR2119263007125	14/07/21	5.90	2,487.92
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118616141297#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262957157	MIR2119262957157	14/07/21	5.90	2,482.02
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118616143494#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263013701	MIR2119263013701	14/07/21	5.90	2,476.12
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118610140451#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262995483	MIR2119262995483	14/07/21	4.14	2,471.98
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118612139773#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263047846	MIR2119263047846	14/07/21	5.90	2,466.08
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118612164003#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263004380	MIR2119263004380	14/07/21	5.90	2,460.18

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118612170208#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262998354	MIR2119262998354	14/07/21	5.90	2,454.28
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118611113111#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263011751	MIR2119263011751	14/07/21	5.90	2,448.38
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118615103717#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992603	MIR2119262992603	14/07/21	5.90	2,442.48
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118615105984#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992184	MIR2119262992184	14/07/21	5.90	2,436.58
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118615194986#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992657	MIR2119262992657	14/07/21	5.90	2,430.68
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118613103724#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263014490	MIR2119263014490	14/07/21	5.90	2,424.78
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118613109080#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262995523	MIR2119262995523	14/07/21	5.90	2,418.88
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118613109759#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007187	MIR2119263007187	14/07/21	5.90	2,412.98
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118708119601#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263776944	MIR2119263776944	14/07/21	5.90	2,407.08
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118708122112#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263779044	MIR2119263779044	14/07/21	5.90	2,401.18
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118700187961#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263782113	MIR2119263782113	14/07/21	5.90	2,395.28
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118701190250#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263790664	MIR2119263790664	14/07/21	5.90	2,389.38
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118702193810#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263779008	MIR2119263779008	14/07/21	5.90	2,383.48
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118818115368#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535384	MIR2119364535384	14/07/21	5.90	2,377.58
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118817178062#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535392	MIR2119364535392	14/07/21	5.90	2,371.68
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118807106158#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119363812444	MIR2119363812444	14/07/21	5.90	2,365.78

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118811124345#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364092705	MIR2119364092705	14/07/21	5.90		2,359.88
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118808121961#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535387	MIR2119364535387	14/07/21	5.90		2,353.98
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118808135204#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364092668	MIR2119364092668	14/07/21	5.90		2,348.08
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118809171148#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119363812449	MIR2119363812449	14/07/21	5.90		2,342.18
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118912176572#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124687	MIR2119365124687	14/07/21	5.90		2,336.28
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118918100512#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124667	MIR2119365124667	14/07/21	5.90		2,330.38
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118917169161#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124673	MIR2119365124673	14/07/21	5.90		2,324.48
14/07/21	.IMPS P2P 118916122723#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124678	MIR2119365124678	14/07/21	5.90		2,318.58
15/07/21	IMPS-119614188413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-BLINKBLANK-NE GATIVE-A9T4F2STEX	0000119614188413	15/07/21	480.00		1,838.58
15/07/21	IMPS-119620196506-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-NS1-NS2-N AMESERVER	0000119620196506	15/07/21	980.00		858.58
15/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB15202717273731	15/07/21		440.00	1,298.58
16/07/21	IMPS-119711190068-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-HUMANNET- FACTORE-CREDITS-I	0000119711190068	16/07/21	980.00		318.58
16/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16113656343914	16/07/21		380.00	698.58
16/07/21	.IMPS P2P 119213155914#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671307325	MIR2119671307325	16/07/21	5.90		692.68
16/07/21	.IMPS P2P 119214171393#11/07/2021 110721	MIR2119671308955	16/07/21	5.90		686.78

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

16/07/21	-MIR2119671308955 .IMPS P2P 119210161427#11/07/2021 110721	MIR2119671311712	16/07/21	5.90	680.88
16/07/21	-MIR2119671311712 .IMPS P2P 119215104593#11/07/2021 110721	MIR2119671311641	16/07/21	4.14	676.74
16/07/21	-MIR2119671311641 .IMPS P2P 119215190957#11/07/2021 110721	MIR2119671306875	16/07/21	5.90	670.84
16/07/21	-MIR2119671306875 .IMPS P2P 119216107151#11/07/2021 110721	MIR2119671328002	16/07/21	5.90	664.94
16/07/21	-MIR2119671328002 IMPS-119720182204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-INIT-HUMA NNET-RANKFILE-VRC	0000119720182204	16/07/21	12.00	652.94
16/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16202405593291	16/07/21	40.00	692.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119805153596-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WIINEF FORTSCALE-ETXFREE-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	0000119805153596	17/07/21	12.00	680.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119805154519-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFREE -ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	0000119805154519	17/07/21	12.00	668.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119805154550-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETX FREE-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	0000119805154550	17/07/21	12.00	656.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119805154590-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFREE-E NERGYSTOL-MACHINE	0000119805154590	17/07/21	12.00	644.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119805154627-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFRE E-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	0000119805154627	17/07/21	12.00	632.94
17/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB17055805591639	17/07/21	20.00	652.94
17/07/21	IMPS-119822155485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000119822155485	17/07/21	14.00	638.94

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Debit	Credit	Closing Bal
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORT-FREESCALE-MCTI -REINFORCED-SUBME	0000119908190949	18.00		620.94
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFRSCALE-ATTACHE -WINHOST-FACILITY	0000119909192296	28.00		592.94
18/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB18090556103950		400.00	992.94
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFREESCALE-ORIGINEFR AME-CREDITSOLVE-F	0000119910103610	18.00		974.94
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFPLAN	0000119910791927		8,000.00	8,974.94
18/07/21	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB18103928397077	2,880.00		6,094.94
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFRSCALE-ATTACHE -MONEYCONTROL-I2	0000119911146107	18.00		6,076.94
18/07/21	XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFFREESCALE-MATRIXSY STEM-CONTROL-BILL	0000119912156596	18.00		6,058.94

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
636.18

Dr Count
251

Cr Count
20

Debits
138,734.24

Credits
144,157.00

Closing Bal
6,058.94

Generated On: 18-Jul-2021 12:24

Generated By: 4530251

Requesting Branch Code: NET

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/07/2021

To : 18/07/2021

Statement of account

This is a computer generated statement and does
 not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013